FORM PTO-15-5 (Rev. 6-93)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

M&G-50001.1-US-01; .3-US-01; .4-US-01; .9-US-01; .9-US-11;

101393277

		se record the attached original documents		- S\$14	
1. Name of	conveying party:		2. Name and address of receiving party:		
INTEG	RATED PROCESS EQU	IPMENT CORP. 1 V. 25.	305 North	AM-IPEC CORPORATION 1 54 th Street Arizona 85226-2416	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Yes ☒ No	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Yes No (
3. Nature o	f conveyance: ignment urity Agreement	Merger Change of Name		دَم	
4. Applicat	ion number(s) or patent n	umber(s):			
If this do	ocument is being filed tog	ether with a new application,	the execution date	e of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent N	No.(s)	
09/153,9 09/212,9 09/237,2 09/252,0 09/271,7 09/298,3	29 201 207 29	Additional numbers at	tached? □ Yes 🏽 No		
5. Name ar	d address of party to who	om correspondence concerning	g 6. Total num	nber of applications and patents involved: 7	
Name: Lawrence E. Lycke, Esq. Address: Merchant & Gould P.C. P.O. Box 2903 Minneapolis, MN 55402-0903		•	8. Please cha	(37 CFR 3.41): \$280.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account arge any additional fees or credit any nents to our Deposit account number: 13-2725	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Stateme	nt and signature:				
original	document.	belief, the foregoing informat	tion is true and cor	prrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Name of Person Signing			(7/2	May 22, 2000 Date	
		,	Signature Tot	otal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3	
3/2000 ASCOT					
FC:581	280.00	- \	ach this portion		
Mail docu	ments to be recorded with requ	red cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Pa	atents and Trademark	ks	

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

PATENT REEL: 010876 FRAME: 0593

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INTEGRATED PROCESS EQUIPMENT CORP.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTEGRATED PROCESS EQUIPMENT CORP." TO "SPEEDFAM-IPEC CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1999, AT 1:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9809967

DATE: 06-17-99

2281778 8100 991243801

> PATENT REEL: 010876 FRAME: 0594

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 01:30 PM 05/27/1999 991212993 - 2281778

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF INTEGRATED PROCESS EQUIPMENT CORP.

The undersigned, Richard I. Faubert, being the President and Chief Executive Officer of Integrated Process Equipment Corp., a Delaware corporation, hereby certifies:

- 1. The date on which the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of Delaware is December 12, 1991.
- Article I of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is amended and restated to read as follows;
 - "The name of this corporation is SpeedFam-IPEC Corporation."

RECORDED: 05/25/2000

This Amendment of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation has been duly adopted by the Corporation's board of directors in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, and by the holders of each class of outstanding stock entitled to vote thereon by written consent given in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware. Notice of this action was sent to all stockholders entitled to vote thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by Richard J. Faubert, its President and Chief Executive Officer, on this 26 day of May, 1999.

INTEGRATED PROCESS EQUIPMENT CORP.

Richard J. Faubert,

President and Chief Executive Officer

PATENT REEL: 010876 FRAME: 0595